-

	RECORDATIC PA	ON FORM COVER SHEET ATENTS ONLY	
To The Honoreki Come			
1. Name of conveying party	sioner of Patents and Trademarks	lease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
	-	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies).	
<u>David P. Moriconi</u> First Assignor Date of Execution			
Dan Kikinis	August 28, 199	3 Street Address: Roadtown	
Second Assignor Date of Execution		City: Tortola	
Third Assignor Date of Execution		State British Virgin Islands	
		Additional name(s) & address attached? 🔲 YES 🖾 NO	
Fourth Assignor Date of Execution		3 Nature of Conveyance (check only one)	
Fifth Assignor	Date of Execution	New Assignment Merger License Agreement Security Agreement Change of Name Other.	
Sixth Assignor	Date of Execution	Cross-reference of Assignment filed in United States Application No 07/918,966 recorded on September 13, 1993 at Reel No. 006682 and Frame No. 0561-0563	
Additional name(s) of conveying pa	uTy(ies) anached" 🗌 YFS 🔀 NO		
4 Identification of Applicati	on number(s), patent number(s)	OR date of execution of application to which assignment refers:	
Application Nos.:	Patent Nos :	Date application was signed by the first	
09/974,464		named executing inventor	
		(Fill-in this date only if assignment is filed together with a new application)	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning documents should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name: Michael P. Dunnam, J WOODCOCK WASHBURN One Liberty Place - 46th Floo Philadelphia, Pennsylvania - 1	LLP r	 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40 00 2. Enclosed Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account Number 23-3050 	
215-568-3100		8. Please charge any deficiency or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account Number 23-3050	
······································	DO NOT I	USE THIS SPACE	
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge		uation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
Michael P. Dunnam	Much	hel P. Durnen 4/22/03	
Name of Person Signing/Reg.	No.	Signature Date	
Total	number of pages including cove	er sheet, assignment document and additional pages attached thereto 4	
fail documents to be recorded with r			
	Commissioner of Box	f Patents and Trademarks Assignments Igton, D.C. 2023]	

PATENT REEL: 013607 FRAME: 0344

700028843

Apr-24-2003 05:04pm From-WOODCOCK & WASHBURN	+2155683439	T-826 P.003/005 F-154
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ANL ROOM	<i>H</i> {l	17 58 D
RECORDATION FOR 1.92 IL SEP 14 13 PATENTS		DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
o the Honorabid Commission of Patents and Trademarks	Please record the attached origin	al documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying (1993):	2. Name and address of recei	
 Dan Kikinis David P. Moriconi 	Name: <u>Cordata inco</u>	rporated
	Internal Address Cutiass F	
kilitional names of conveying party(les) attached? 📫 Yes 😫 No		vi,
B. Mature of conveyance: /4		
El Assignment (🗌 Merger		
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Tortola, State: Ba	
□ Other	wey. toront Outer	
Execution Date:	Additional names(s) & Addres	ss(es) attached? [] Yes El No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):		55 H
If this document is being filed together with a new applicat	ion, the execution date of the appli	
	ł	
A. Patent Application No.(s) S/N 07/918.966	B. Patent No.(s)	682 MED PIU2: F 5,
Titled: "Removable Computer Display Interface"	-	
• • • •		7ED 7ED 5
Additional numb	i <u>ers altachad? [] Yes</u> 12 No	= 5
. Hame and address of party to whom currespondence	6. Total number of applications	
concerning document should be melled:		ann hataise sinninger ()
Nama: Donald R. Boys	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41):	s \$40.00
internel Address:		
Street Address: P.O. Box 187	Authorized to be cher	ged to deposit account
	B Deposit account number:	——————————————————————————————————————
Ay: <u>Aromas</u> State: <u>CA</u> Zip: <u>96004</u>		-
	(Aftech duplicate copy of this pa	ge If paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
010 NG 09/23/93 07918966 ·	1 581 40.00 CK	ļ
-		
o the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	ution is true and correct and any a	itached copy is a true copy
o the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform I the original dogument.	ution is true and correct and any a	Itached copy is a true copy $9 \sim 9 - 9 = 3$
Name of Person Signing S		_
o the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform f the original document.	allolly _	<u>9~9-9 3</u> Date

PATENT -REEL: 013607 FRAME: 0345

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, David P. Moriconi, do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto CORDATA Incorporated, (a British Virgin Islands corporation having its principal place of business at Roadtown, Tortola, British Virgin Islands, hereinafter called the Assignee), its successors and assigns, the entire worldwide title, interest and right, including the right of priority controlled by me, in, to and under Letters Patent of the United States entitled REMOVABLE COMPUTER DISPLAY INTERFACE, the application for which bears the Serial Number 07/918,966, and the inventions and any of them therein set forth and described, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefore based on the original application for said U.S. Letters Patent;

And for the above consideration I agree promptly upon request of the Assignee, its successors or assigns, to execute and deliver without further compensation any power of attorney, assignment, application, whether original, continuation, divisional or reissue, or other papers which may be necessary or desirable fully to secure to the Assignee, its successors and assigns, the inventions and any of them, described in said application and all patent rights therein, in the United States and in any country foreign thereto, and to cooperate and assist in the prosecution of appeal and interference proceedings involving said inventions and in the adjudication or revezamination of said Letters Patent provided the expenses which may be incurred by me in lending such cooperation and assistance be paid by the Assignee.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and seal:

ALIFORINIA

DAVHO P. MORICONI

County of SANTA CRUZ

State of

Date

D

REEL: 013607 FRAME: 0346

- 1

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, J. DAN KIKINIS, do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto CORDATA Incorporated, (a British Virgin Islands corporation having its principal place of business at Roadtown, Tortola, British Virgin Islands, hereinafter called the Assignee), its successors and assigns, the entire worldwide title, interest and right, including the right of priority controlled by me, in, to and under Letters Patent of the United States entitled REMOVABLS COMPUTER DISPLAY INTERFACE, the application for which bears the Serial Number 07/918,966, and the inventions and any of them therein set forth and described, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefore based on the original application for said U.S. Letters Patent:

And for the above consideration I agree promptly upon request of the Assignee, its successors or assigns, to execute and deliver without further compensation any power of attorney, assignment, application, whether original, continuation, divisional or reissue, or other papers which may be necessary or desirable fully to secure to the assignee, its successors and assigns, the inventions and any of them, described in said application and all patent rights therein, in the United States and in any country foreign thereto, and to cooperate and assist in the prosecution of appeal and interference proceedings involving said inventions and in the adjudication or re-examination of said Letters Patent provided the expenses which may be incurred by me in lending such cooperation and assistance be paid by the Assignee.

IN WITHESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and seak

DAN KIKINIS State of County of A

Date

8/28/93

SEP 13 93 RECORDED PATENT AND TRADEMARK HIL6682 MME563

PATENT REEL: 013607 FRAME: 0347

RECORDED: 04/24/2003